Klosterdorfer Oster-Dressurturnier
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Alberts, Jennifer 28 Mistral 214 5:2,6:2
GER
29 Johannes 28
Aurich, Anja 1 Leuchtfeuer 22 6:1,7:1
GER
Barros Rodrigues, Aarao Lacerda Avila 113 D'or Noir 1:2,2:1,6:1
POR ;
114 Doundation
Bialas, Beatrice 137 Lord's Aphrodite 8:1
GER
Breitsma, Jaline Sjoukje 1 TI Rita Sport 4:1,5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1
GER
2 Diva de Luxe 15
Burkowski, Kassia 104 Laurin 142 8:1
GER . )
105 TI First Filou
106 TI Dancing Glam
Cetto, Paula Maria 111 Eranka K 1:1
GER
Critzmann, Melanie 93 Edrst Fritz 15 5:1
GER
Critzmann, Melina 92 Donna Rosa 4 5:1
GER
Decker, Jennifer 99 Dorian 326 5:1,7:1
GER
Dawall, Celine 126 Fiadora 7 9:1
GER
Eckstein, Lea 82 Lily Rose 3 6:1,8:1
GER
70 Menthalist
Falbe, Juliane 75 Securioso 6:1,7:1
GER
Flocken, Sienna 85 Timberland Star WE 9:1
GER
Geigenmiuiller, Anja 108 C'est la Vita 4:1
GER
Geschke, Mark 49 Querschlager 1:1,2:1
GER
Gibson, Meino Alexandra 90 Jake 18 6:1
GER
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Teilnehmer

Gohmert, Juliane
GER

Graczynski, Nadin
GER

Grohl, Fiona
GER

Gopfert, Nadine
GER

Haacke, Hendrik
GER

Hanschke, Amelie Marie
GER

Hanschke, Clara Sophie
GER

Hausmann, Lia Marie
GER

Herfurth, Antje
GER

Herfurth, Leya
GER

Hild, Franziska
GER

Hinze, Lea Kathrin
GER

Hofer, Karolin
GER

Hoffmann, Karin
GER

Hafen, Marietta von
GER

Pferde
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
82

134

48

76
77
78
79

108

109
110

154

o N o u b

135

130

24

67

124
125

Coco Loco 10
Franz Ferdinand 32

Menthalist

Reitland's Revolution

HLH Cyrill
Farbenfroh 30
Ivanka 7

Lily Rose 3

Calli Firchtenix
Golden Santana
Design Noir AS
Madal

Guns n'Roses 8
Madonna 281
Escobar 44

C'est la Vita

Cornet's Carrieta

Carlotta 311
Nox S
L'Eowyn
Quel Filou H
Looney Luna
D'ahlia

Charly 1793

Quel Filou H
Charly 1793

Sole Mio H

Ascida

Just to win

Enzo 161

Dijon HLH
Valentina 162

Startplatzreservierungen

1:2,2:1,6:1,8:2,9:1
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Teilnehmer
Igler, Sophie
GER

Iven, Marian
GER

Jahnel, Vivian
GER

Janzen, Tanja Kathrin
GER

Juttner, Leni
GER

Kaiser, Sarah
GER

Kalisch, Daniela
GER

Kalusche, Marie
GER

Karl, Susanne
GER

Kienast, Yvonne
GER

Klaus, Virginia
GER

Kleinert, Andrea
GER

Kleinert, Marlene
GER

Klinke, Lisbeth
GER

KloR3, Hans-Georg
GER

Koher, Dr. Frauke
GER

Krause, Kathleen
GER

Kropp, Sabine
GER

Kusnezov, Katharina
GER

Laewen, Jennifer
GER

Lerner, Suna
GER

Lorenz-Radeke, Stefanie
GER

Pferde

34

46

133

10

87

23

22

31

64

15

35
36

35
36

123

152

53
54

57

98

18
19

12

91

47

Sussifus Walkan

San Amour 8

Midnight Moon 4

Octavio el corazén

Dr. Pepper 6

Avellino 71

Frappato 2

Wauters Salvary VHS

Fafnira

Zansibar's Filius

Valerio Sky

Ronya S

Nice Florestana

Ronya S

Nice Florestana

Captain Jack Sparrow 32

Kind of Magic 17

Linnox

Scorekeeper

Cain Maro

Feodora 121

Con Chessimo

Balou de Comics

Trouble's Fox

Beatle xx

Halodrie

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1,5:1

6:1,7:1,8:1

4:1,5:1,6:1,7:1

3:1,4:1,5:1

9:1



Teilnehmer

Lyck-Piehl, Gabriela
GER

Maal3, Jaqueline
GER

Meinke, Maureen Mercedes
GER

Michael, Amelie
GER

Moritz, Franca
GER

Moritz, Maja
GER

Munilla, Ana Novo
ESP

Muller, Julia-Sophie
GER

Mduller, Marie-Elise
GER

Nehls, Chantalle Celine
GER

Ossevorth, Beatrice
GER

Papke, Franziska
GER

Paxmann, Leonie
GER

Philippen, Dr. Bastian
GER

Piechocki, Tanja
GER

Pilz, Sabine
GER

Purps, Emma
GER

Putzler, Susanne
GER

Pferde

40

41

42

43

146

14

144

145

25

45

150

151

155

138

61

155

58

30

81

84

62
63

13

65
66

37

Boreal 6
GOrl xx
Rubins Ass 4
Mavericks
Skywalker 92

1l de Fonso

Friedrichshof All -
Ombre

Notre Ussuri

Debora 39

Denja 5

Sim Salabim

Grandios 72

Dries van Noten

Samuel H

Neptun 131

Dries van Noten

Christ Rose

Sirius Black 51

Grand Prix 71

Frangipani P

Alentejo S

Filou Furstensohn

Zenturio 22

Chacconda Blue

Casscade

Loreen 165

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1,6:1,7:1,8:1,9:1

2:1,6:2

4:1,5:1,6:1
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Teilnehmer

Rahn, Ulrike
GER

Ramelow, Jasmin
GER

Reich, Tatjana
GER

Reimer, Inke
GER

Reuthe, Leonie Svenja Charlotte

GER

Richter, Mia
GER

Ringer, Jessica
GER

Roew-Uslu, Sylvia
GER

Rusch, Maja Maria
GER

RUhrdanz, Rania
GER

Samter, Dominik
GER

Sax, Mirjam
GER

Scheuermann, Bettina Tania
GER

Schliehe-Diecks, Smilla
GER

Schmidt, Alexandra
GER

Schmiele, Claudia
GER

Schmokel, Alexandra
GER

Schulz, Amelia Apolline
GER

Schuster, Bianca
GER

Pferde

100

101

102

103

136

115

116

117

118

119

26

86

153

55

131

52

27

76

38

1

112

39

88
89

a4

120

121
122

Zarhanya

Coerty

Kyu

Lillyfeé

Sorano 7

Sedona 10

Vesta von Merle H

Zeppelin H

Sir Winni Puh H

Thyra H

Fraulein Frida 4

Thoralina

Rapunzel 250

Giannis Daydream

Hakim Bey

Daniel's Jack 5

Firefly AK

Nashville 85

Madal

Ballkonigin 3

Franka K

Samiel 3

Rhesus 3

Dark Magic 16
Mika 56

Quluna L

Deep Red Diamond

Akiro 20
Dekor 24

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1,2:1,9:2

6:1

1:2,2:2

4:1,6:1,7:1

6:1,8:1,9:2
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Teilnehmer

Schwerdt, Madeleine Victoria

GER

Seehawer, Katrin
GER

Sommer, Janine
GER

Sonntag, Dr. Winnie Isabel
GER

Steger, Juliana
GER

Steinbeck, Chiara
GER

Stréger, Lena
GER

Suckow, Hannah Maia
GER

Thieme, Charlotte
GER

Thies, Linda
GER

Treu, Lisa-Marie
GER

Ulbich, Jeannine
GER

Wangerin, Heike
GER

Wedel, Kyara
GER

Wielgosch, Nina
GER

Winkler, Paul
GER

Wistenhagen, Franziska
GER

Pferde

80

50

97

107

148

127

128

129

88

32
33

56

83

20
21

132

94

16
17

95
96

24

139
140
141
142
143

149

Forever J.

Bailador de la Sol

Charlie Tango 2

Hidro van de Oude
Hoeve

Genie 14

Schenkenberg's Bayala

Superdry 4

Schenkenberg's Merida

Dark Magic 16

Melina 76

Dark Chocolate P

Cornelius Kleiner
Donner

Velvet 3000

Dorte 12

Hovergrove

La Bella Princessa Grace

Hans im Gllck 28

Dona Maschuso

Malou 83

Lavalino Royal

Delano Royal 3

Just to win

Der Goldschatz
Belantini
FridolinXOXO
Flash Magic 3

Zauberkoénig 9

Schnatterinchen

Startplatzreservierungen

4:

w

7:

1,5:1

:1,5:1,6:1,7:1

1,8:1
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Teilnehmer

Zimmermann, Liliah Maria
GER

Zuyeva, Hanna
BLR

Pferde

59
60

147

Don Wito

Prinz William 3

Rebell Rock von Bellin

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5:1,6:1,7:1

1:

1
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